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2023-2024 PERFORMANCE STATISTICS - Meet Attendance
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Platinum Andrade, Jovee F 13 20 7 1 1 1 1 1 1

Platinum Barbero, Noel M 14 13 10 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

Platinum Ko, Jonathan M 11 22 14 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

Platinum Miller, Kamdyn M 15 7 7 1 1 1 1 1 1

Platinum Serna Arbow, Damian M 15 11 9 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
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Gold Barrera, Mindy F 11 0 7 1 1 1 1 1 1

Gold Ezz Eldeen, Talia (Suspended)F 12 1 0

Gold Flores, Tristan Noel M 14 5 4 1 1 1

Gold Han, Bobby M 13 13 11 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

Gold Hastings, Alexander (Alex)M 11 8 6 1 1 1 1

Gold Jiang, Xichen (Jalon) M 14 0 7 1 1 1 1 1

Gold Lee, Remy M 11 10 14 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

Gold Ngan, Charlotte F 9 9 10 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

Gold Ortega, Giovanni M 13 14 12 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

Gold Patino, Camilla F 13 1 3 1 1 1

Gold Shibata, Serenity F 12 7 8 1 1 1 1 1 1

Gold Shibata, Skyler M 13 11 10 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

Gold So, Ethan M 14 4 3 1 1 1

Gold Valdriz, Dominic M 11 12 14 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

Gold Yin, Jolie F 12 2 9 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

Gold Zhang, Elaine F 11 20 13 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

Gold Zhu, Alice F 11 18 13 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
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Gold Barrera, Mindy F 11 0 7

Gold Ezz Eldeen, Talia (Suspended)F 12 1 0

Gold Flores, Tristan Noel M 14 5 4

Gold Han, Bobby M 13 13 11

Gold Hastings, Alexander (Alex)M 11 8 6

Gold Jiang, Xichen (Jalon) M 14 0 7

Gold Lee, Remy M 11 10 14

Gold Ngan, Charlotte F 9 9 10

Gold Ortega, Giovanni M 13 14 12

Gold Patino, Camilla F 13 1 3

Gold Shibata, Serenity F 12 7 8

Gold Shibata, Skyler M 13 11 10

Gold So, Ethan M 14 4 3

Gold Valdriz, Dominic M 11 12 14

Gold Yin, Jolie F 12 2 9

Gold Zhang, Elaine F 11 20 13

Gold Zhu, Alice F 11 18 13
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Silver Age, Bradley M 12 0 6 1 1 1 1 1

Silver Chen, Arden F 11 0 11 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

Silver Choi, Kaius M 10 0 1

Silver Coson, Brayden M 14 1 6 1 1 1 1 1

Silver Fang , Daniel M 10 1 1

Silver Gunawan, Braydon M 14 0 0

Silver Keffer, Brandon M 12 1 4 1 1 1 1

Silver Kha, Ethan M 14 0 0

Silver Li, Qinyao (Olivia) F 10 0 4 1 1 1

Silver Li, Raymond M 12 1 3 1 1

Silver Liu, Brandon M 14 0 0

Silver Liu, Kimi M 10 0 5 1 1 1 1 1

Silver Lu, Jiaqi (Patrick) M 13 1 0

Silver Lu, Ryan M 10 1 0

Silver Miller, Brayden M 13 4 3 1 1 1

Silver Miller, Grace F 14 0 5 1 1 1 1

Silver Ngan, Casper M 12 5 4 1 1 1 1

Silver Pan, Adam M 15 0 0

Silver Rivera, Briant M 15 0 5 1 1 1 1

Silver Ro, Justin M 15 0 0

Silver Schneider, Nathaniel M 9 0 13 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

Silver Seabert, Jennifer F 10 2 11 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

Silver Seabert, Jessica F 10 2 13 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

Silver Vashisht, Prisha F 12 0 3 1

Silver Wang, Brian M 10 0 0

Silver Wei, Kevin M 14 0 0

Silver Zhang, Nicole F 11 1 0

Silver Zheng, Jiakun (Jackie) M 13 0 0

Silver Zhu, Kecheng (Joseph) M 12 0 1 1
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Silver Coson, Brayden M 14 1 6

Silver Fang , Daniel M 10 1 1

Silver Gunawan, Braydon M 14 0 0
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Silver Liu, Brandon M 14 0 0
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Silver Lu, Ryan M 10 1 0
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Silver Miller, Grace F 14 0 5

Silver Ngan, Casper M 12 5 4

Silver Pan, Adam M 15 0 0

Silver Rivera, Briant M 15 0 5

Silver Ro, Justin M 15 0 0

Silver Schneider, Nathaniel M 9 0 13

Silver Seabert, Jennifer F 10 2 11

Silver Seabert, Jessica F 10 2 13

Silver Vashisht, Prisha F 12 0 3
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Bronze EliteChan, Teng (Matthew) M 9 0 7 1 1 1 1 1 1

Bronze EliteChang, Andre M 13 0 0

Bronze EliteFan, Landon (Suspended)M 14 0 0

Bronze EliteGao, Marion F 10 0 2

Bronze EliteHa, Catlynn F 14 0 0

Bronze EliteHuang, Lawrence M 11 0 5 1 1 1 1

Bronze EliteKpaduwa, Amelia F 8 0 7 1 1 1 1 1 1

Bronze EliteLeung, Ellia F 12 0 0

Bronze EliteLi, Jeffrey M 11 0 0

Bronze EliteLiu, Deborah F 10 0 4 1 1 1

Bronze EliteLiu, Gavin M 13 0 0

Bronze EliteLiu, Terrence (Terry) M 11 1 3 1 1

Bronze EliteLo, Jayden M 11 0 4 1 1

Bronze EliteOuterbridge, Xandir M 15 0 2 1

Bronze EliteSamaan, Mariam F 11 6 5 1 1 1

Bronze EliteShibata, Sebastian M 8 6 9 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

Bronze EliteSkovold, Aiden M 9 1 0

Bronze EliteSun, Dylan M 8 1 2

Bronze EliteValdriz, Apollo M 8 0 7 1 1 1 1 1

Bronze EliteYang, Xichuan (Bryan) M 13 0 0

Bronze EliteZhang, Nicolas M 15 0 0

Bronze EliteZhao, Daniel M 8 0 3 1

Bronze EliteZhu, Catherine F 10 0 0
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Bronze EliteLo, Jayden M 11 0 4

Bronze EliteOuterbridge, Xandir M 15 0 2

Bronze EliteSamaan, Mariam F 11 6 5

Bronze EliteShibata, Sebastian M 8 6 9

Bronze EliteSkovold, Aiden M 9 1 0
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Bronze Banuelos, Arianne (Suspended)F 10 0 0

Bronze Chai, Jaden M 9 0 2 1

Bronze Chang, Annabelle F 12 0 0

Bronze Chang, Jayden M 11 0 0

Bronze Chien, Erica F 10 0 0

Bronze Chien, Iris F 13 0 0

Bronze Christanto, Christopher M 8 0 0

Bronze Christanto, Connor M 8 0 0

Bronze Cui, Mingyang (Max) (Suspended)M 12 0 0

Bronze Deng, Felix M 10 0 0

Bronze Dong, Jeremy M 11 0 0

Bronze Ear, Ethan M 10 0 0

Bronze El Rafie, Jameela (Suspended)F 6 0 0

Bronze Gao, Lucas M 9 0 0

Bronze Gu, Quintus M 10 0 0

Bronze Gunawan, Ethan M 11 0 0

Bronze Hamerla, Remy M 11 0 0

Bronze Han, Angela F 7 0 3 1 1 1

Bronze Huang, Ellie F 9 0 0

Bronze Hung, Jaden M 11 0 0

Bronze Ji, Hannah (Suspended) F 10 0 0

Bronze Kim, Isaiah M 12 0 0

Bronze Lam, Zachary M 8 0 0  

Bronze Lei, Aidan (Suspended) M 10 0 0

Bronze Leung, James M 10 0 0

Bronze Li, Elaine F 9 0 0

Bronze Li, Ethan M 10 0 0

Bronze Liang, Shangyuan M 13 0 0

Bronze Liang, Stephen M 11 0 0

Bronze Lin, Daniel (Suspended) M 11 0 0

Bronze Lin, Kevin (Suspended) M 9 0 0

Bronze Liu, Derui (Derrick) M 9 0 0

Bronze Liu, Dorothy F 7 0 2 1

Bronze Liu, Mason M 7 0 0

Bronze Liu, Owen M 9 1 2 1 1
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Bronze Chai, Jaden M 9 0 2

Bronze Chang, Annabelle F 12 0 0

Bronze Chang, Jayden M 11 0 0

Bronze Chien, Erica F 10 0 0

Bronze Chien, Iris F 13 0 0

Bronze Christanto, Christopher M 8 0 0

Bronze Christanto, Connor M 8 0 0

Bronze Cui, Mingyang (Max) (Suspended)M 12 0 0

Bronze Deng, Felix M 10 0 0

Bronze Dong, Jeremy M 11 0 0

Bronze Ear, Ethan M 10 0 0

Bronze El Rafie, Jameela (Suspended)F 6 0 0

Bronze Gao, Lucas M 9 0 0
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Bronze Gunawan, Ethan M 11 0 0
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Bronze Lam, Zachary M 8 0 0

Bronze Lei, Aidan (Suspended) M 10 0 0

Bronze Leung, James M 10 0 0

Bronze Li, Elaine F 9 0 0
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Bronze Liang, Shangyuan M 13 0 0

Bronze Liang, Stephen M 11 0 0

Bronze Lin, Daniel (Suspended) M 11 0 0

Bronze Lin, Kevin (Suspended) M 9 0 0

Bronze Liu, Derui (Derrick) M 9 0 0

Bronze Liu, Dorothy F 7 0 2

Bronze Liu, Mason M 7 0 0

Bronze Liu, Owen M 9 1 2
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Bronze Liu, Winnie F 11 0 0

Bronze Lo, Pak Hang Wales M 11 0 0

Bronze Lu, Olivia F 10 0 0

Bronze Mach, Jenevi (Suspended)F 13 0 0

Bronze Mach, Kayli (Suspended) F 9 0 0

Bronze McKee, Kaylin F 9 0 0

Bronze McPheron, Audrey F 13 0 0

Bronze Parks, Berlin F 11 0 0

Bronze Pereida, Elexa F 7 0 0

Bronze Roholahi, Kyle M 9 0 0

Bronze Song, Austin M 10 0 2 1 1

Bronze Song, Owen M 7 0 2 1 1

Bronze Song, Xin-yang (Krystal) F 10 0 0

Bronze Vitolo, Alessandra F 11 0 0

Bronze Wang, David M 7 0 5 1 1 1 1

Bronze Wang, Randy M 8 0 0

Bronze Wang, Richard M 8 0 0

Bronze Wang, YiKai (Kayden) M 10 0 0

Bronze Wang, Yuhao (Adam) M 10 0 2

Bronze Wei, Yu Chit (Quentin) M 10 0 0

Bronze Wei, Yu Him (Hayden) M 12 0 0

Bronze Wu, Charlotte F 7 0 4 1 1 1 1

Bronze Xu, Billy M 7 0 4 1 1 1 1

Bronze Yan, Ethan M 11 0 0

Bronze Zhan, Sunny F 7 0 0

Bronze Zhang, Alex M 7 0 0

Bronze Zhang, Austin M 7 0 6 1 1 1 1

Bronze Zhang, Derrick (Suspended)M 12 0 0

Bronze Zhang, Junyue (Lucas) M 10 0 0

Bronze Zhao, Eric M 11 0 2 1

Bronze Zhou, Justin M 11 0 2 1

Bronze Zhu, Henry M 10 0 1

Bronze Zhu, Matthew M 9 0 0
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HS Prep Buan, Franchesca Bettina (Suspended)F 15 0 0

HS Prep Fan, Abigail (Suspended)F 16 0 0

HS Prep Lee, Samantha (Suspended)F 17 1 0

HS Prep Lopez, Alina F 16 2 1 1

HS Prep Shin, Eliana (Suspended) F 17 1 0

HS Prep Wai, Braxton (Suspended)M 16 0 0

HS Prep Wai, Kingston (Suspended)M 13 0 0
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